West Walker Sportsman's Club

Shoot Date 1/1/2014 - 100 Targets

Singles

ATA #
1906880

0817011
8004949
0610241
9106297
0810928
1113163
13 13373
1313374
1314850
0766359
0810279
1313372

Name
K L Dewild

Joseph Popowich
David Bigelow
Mike Allen
Terry Westedt
Michael Dykstra
Donald Buist
Evan Falk

Glen Falk

Steve Falk
Brian Goda
David Vankley
Anne Falk

Scores
22

25
23
23
19
20
19
15
21
15
15
19
13

23
21
22
23
19
19
18
18
19
19
21
17
12

25
24
24
21
23
23
20
22
16
16
17
14
12

23
23
23
17
19
17
21
22
17
22
19
15
17

Handicap

ATA #
9106297

1313374
13 13373
1113163
0766359
1314850

Name
Terry Westedt

Glen Falk
Evan Falk
Donald Buist
Brian Goda
Steve Falk

Scores

21
17
19
20
18
14

15
19
14
17
15

21
21
18
13
16
13

23
18
21
17
16
15

Total
80

75
72
67
65
50

Doubles

ATA # Name

Scores

Total




